
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

1 Punjab National Bank 16.12.2023       45,18,00,273.31            45,18,00,273.31 Unsecured NIL 49.16% NIL Nil - Nil NIL

2
Radission Resources 

Private Limited  
05.12.2023            26,02,417.28                 22,50,000.00 Unsecured NIL 0.24% NIL Nil     3,52,417.28 

3

Shubh Mohini 

enterprises private 

limited 

Received by 

the Erstwhile 

RP.

        5,10,64,734.00              5,10,64,734.00 Unsecured NIL 5.56% NIL Nil -

50,54,67,424.59      50,51,15,007.31          54.96%

91,91,04,806.31

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 22.11.2024 List of Stakeholders as on: 13.05.2024

TOTAL

List of unsecured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-1

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Amount of 

claim

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

on

Remarks, if any
Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Naman Ispat Private Limited


